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67405936000173 PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM550322ZRM0AXFR C3 1.6 Urban Trail Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 67390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM550322WPP0AXFR C3 1.6 Urban Trail Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 66690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM55Z0B0N9M6O7FRD403 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Pack 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 101790 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CLASUFECM55LEC4WPP0T1FX Aircross 1.6 Live Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 73690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GCG555LE22WPP0T1FR C3 1.2 Attraction PTECH 19/19 NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 54690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GCG555LE22ZRM0T1FR C3 1.2 Attraction PTECH 19/19 NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 55390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM55LE22WPP0T1FR C3 1.6 Attraction Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 61190 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM55LE22N9M6T1FR C3 1.6 Attraction Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 62290 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559TB0P1M0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 88890 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559TB0N9M6O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 89290 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559TB0ZRM0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 88890 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559VB0WPP0O6FRJD20 C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut Bi-ton TETO PRETO 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 89190 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM55Z0B0P1M0O7FRD403 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Pack 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 101390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM550322P1M0AXFR C3 1.6 Urban Trail Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 67390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5HCG555LE22WPP0T1FR C3 1.2 Tendance PTECH 19/19 NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 59290 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5EEC5559QB0WPP0O5FRWLR1 C4 Cactus 1.6 Live Mec 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 70690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5HEC5559QB0P1M0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Mec 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 77390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5HEC5559QB09VM0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Mec 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 75990 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559XB09VM0O7FR C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 95990 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559TB0WPP0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 88190 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559VB0P1M0O6FRJD20 C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut Bi-ton TETO PRETO 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 89890 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559YB09VM0O7FRJD35 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Bi-ton TETO BRANCO 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 98390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5EEC5559QB0ZRM0O5FRWLR1 C4 Cactus 1.6 Live Mec 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM55LE22PYM0T1FR C3 1.6 Attraction Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 61890 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5NECM55LE22ZRM0T2FR C3 1.6 Exclusive Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 71390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559XB0WPP0O7FR C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 96690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM55Z1B0TXM0O7FRD403JD35 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Pack Bi-ton TETO BRANCO 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 102390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559UB0TXM0O6FRJD35 C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut Bi-ton TETO BRANCO 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 89890 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559ZB0N9M6O7FRJD20 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Bi-ton TETO PRETO 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 98790 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM55Z2B0N9M6O7FRD403JD20 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Pack Bi-ton TETO PRETO 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 102790 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5NECM55LE22M7M0T2FR C3 1.6 Exclusive Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 71390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5NECM55LE22WPP0T2FR C3 1.6 Exclusive Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 70690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CLASUFEC555LEC4P1M0T1FX Aircross 1.6 Live 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 67390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM55LE22M7M0T1FR C3 1.6 Attraction Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 61890 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5HECM559SB0P1M0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Business Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 03/01/2019 03/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5EEC5559QB0P1M0O5FRWLR1 C4 Cactus 1.6 Live Mec 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 71390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559ZB0P1M0O7FRJD20 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Bi-ton TETO PRETO 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 98390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM55Z0B0WPP0O7FRD403 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Pack 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 100690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM55Z0B0ZRM0O7FRD403 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Pack 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 101390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5HECM559RB0P1M0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 83390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559XB0ZRM0O7FR C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 97390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CLASUFECM55LEC4ZRM0T1FX Aircross 1.6 Live Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 74390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM55LE22P1M0T1FR C3 1.6 Attraction Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 61890 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559XB0N9M6O7FR C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 97790 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5HCG555LE22N9M6T1FR C3 1.2 Tendance PTECH 19/19 NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 60390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5HCG555LE229VM0T1FR C3 1.2 Tendance PTECH 19/19 NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 58590 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM55LE22ZRM0T1FR C3 1.6 Attraction Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 61890 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559VB0N9M6O6FRJD20 C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut Bi-ton TETO PRETO 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 90290 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CLASUFEC555LEC4PYM0T1FX Aircross 1.6 Live 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 67390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5HCG555LE22P1M0T1FR C3 1.2 Tendance PTECH 19/19 NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 59990 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CLASUFECM55LEC4M7M0T1FX Aircross 1.6 Live Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 74390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GCG555LE22PYM0T1FR C3 1.2 Attraction PTECH 19/19 NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 55390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559YB0TXM0O7FRJD35 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Bi-ton TETO BRANCO 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 98390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GCG555LE22M7M0T1FR C3 1.2 Attraction PTECH 19/19 NN 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 55390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM550322PYM0AXFR C3 1.6 Urban Trail Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 65990 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2CK0F3MKZ6GC88C1ZRM093FT Jumpy Furgao Pack 1.6 Diesel HDi 19/19 NN 0 87042190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 100990 01/02/2019 01/02/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CM7A4PKSM559UC0WPP092FR C4 Lounge Shine THP 173 Flex Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 104690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2CK0F3MKZ6GC88C1WPP093FT Jumpy Furgao Pack 1.6 Diesel HDi 19/19 NN 0 87042190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 99590 01/02/2019 01/02/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559TB09VM0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut 19/19 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 87490 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM55Z0B0N9M6O7FRD403 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Pack 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 101790 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5EEC5559QB0WPP0O5FRWLR1 C4 Cactus 1.6 Live Mec 19/19 122 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 70690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559TB0WPP0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut 19/19 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 88190 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559VB0P1M0O6FRJD20 C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut Bi-ton TETO PRETO 19/19 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 89890 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559YB09VM0O7FRJD35 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Bi-ton TETO BRANCO 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 98390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5EEC5559QB0ZRM0O5FRWLR1 C4 Cactus 1.6 Live Mec 19/19 122 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559XB09VM0O7FR C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 95990 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559XB0WPP0O7FR C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 96690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559TB0ZRM0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut 19/19 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 88890 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559TB0P1M0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut 19/19 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 88890 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5HECM55LEB1WPP0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Aut 19/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 83690 10/04/2019 10/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5HECM55LEB1P1M0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Aut 19/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 84390 10/04/2019 10/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5HEC5559QB0ZRM0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Mec 19/19 122 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 77390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559XB0ZRM0O7FR C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 97390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5HECM55LEB1ZRM0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Aut 19/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 84390 10/04/2019 10/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM55LEB19VM0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut 19/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 87990 01/04/2019 01/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559RB1TXM0O6FRJD35 C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut Bi-tom TETO BRANCO 19/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 90390 01/04/2019 01/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM559QB1N9M6O6FRJD20 C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut Bi-tom TETO PRETO 19/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 90790 01/04/2019 01/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM55Z0B0WPP0O7FRD403 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Pack 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 100690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM55Z0B0P1M0O7FRD403 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Pack 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 101390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5HECM55LEB19VM0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Aut 19/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 82990 10/04/2019 10/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM55Z2B0P1M0O7FRD403JD20 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Pack Bi-ton TETO PRETO 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 102390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM55LE239VM0T1FR C3 1.6 Attraction Aut 19/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 63990 01/04/2019 01/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM55Z0B09VM0O7FRD403 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Pack 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 101390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5HEC5559QB0P1M0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Mec 19/19 122 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 77390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NECM55LEB1P1M0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Feel Pack Aut 19/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 89390 01/04/2019 01/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2CK0F3MKZ6GC88C1WPP093FT Jumpy Furgao Pack 1.6 Diesel HDi 19/19 115 1560 03 0 87042190 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 100990 01/05/2019 01/02/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 2CK0F3MKZ6GCO4C1WPP093FT Jumpy Minibus 1.6 Diesel HDi 19/19 115 1560 03 0 8702100002 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 122100 01/05/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5HECM559UB0WPP0O6FR C4 Cactus 1.6 Novo Feel Business Aut 19/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 69990 01/04/2019 01/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CM7A4PKSM559UC0WPP092FR C4 Lounge Shine THP 173 Flex Aut 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 104690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CM7A4EKSM559SC0WPP091FR C4 Lounge Live THP 173 Flex Aut 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 90690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM55LE23ZRM0T1FR C3 1.6 Attraction Aut 19/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 65390 01/04/2019 01/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM55LE22WPP0T1FR C3 1.6 Attraction Aut 19/19 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 61190 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM550322ZRM0AXFR C3 1.6 Urban Trail Aut 19/19 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 67390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559ZB0ZRM0O7FRJD20 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Bi-ton TETO PRETO 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 98390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559ZB0P1M0O7FRJD20 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Bi-ton TETO PRETO 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 98390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559XB0P1M0O7FR C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 97390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559ZB0WPP0O7FRJD20 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Bi-ton TETO PRETO 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 97690 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM559XB0N9M6O7FR C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 97790 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CEAA5NKSM55Z0B0ZRM0O7FRD403 C4 Cactus 1.6 THP Shine Pack 19/19 173 1598 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 101390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GCG555LE23WPP0T1FR C3 1.2 Attraction PTECH 19/20 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 55690 01/04/2019 01/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM550323WPP0AXFR C3 1.6 Urban Trail Aut 19/20 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 71690 01/04/2019 01/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM55LE23P1M0T1FR C3 1.6 Attraction Aut 19/20 NN 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 65390 01/04/2019 01/04/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GECM550322P1M0AXFR C3 1.6 Urban Trail Aut 19/19 118 1587 16 0 8703231001 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 67390 01/01/2019 01/01/2019
PEUGEOT CITROEN DO BRASIL AUTOMOVEIS LTDA. VA 1CNAA5GCG555LE23PYM0T1FR C3 1.2 Attraction PTECH 19/20 90 1197 16 0 87032210 UN UN 2019 2019 RO 56390 01/04/2019 01/04/2019
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